

Not Authorised
Heavy After Paint
21 days



ESTIMATE TO REPAIR

VEHICLE NO. : SMA 293 L
MAKE : TOYOTA
MODEL : C-HR HYBRID 1.8S CVT
YEAR : 2018
CHASSIS NO : 2ZR8389558

SURVEYOR NAME : LKK
DATE OF SURVEY : 08/07/22
TIME OF SURVEY :

DATE : 06-Jul-22
DATE OF ACCIDENT : 05-Jul-22
THIRD PARTY REF : SIMF 9862 J
THIRD PARTY REF : ALLIANZ INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Nett Item Amt	Amount
1 pc	front bumper 781.10			\$	1,465.70
1 pc	front bumper reinforcement 399.40			\$	505.40
1 pc	front bumper sponge			\$	184.20
2 pc	front bumper retainer			\$	252.20
10 pc	front bumper clips	\$	126.10	\$	55.00
1 pc	front bumper top bean	\$	5.50	\$	156.20
1 pc	front bumper lower garnish 35P			\$	546.80
1 pc	front bumper lower cover			\$	575.60
1 pc	front bumper centre garnish			\$	106.60
1 pc	o/s front bumper fog lamp			\$	402.20
1 pc	o/s front bumper fog lamp cover			\$	96.60
1 pc	o/s front bumper garnish			\$	88.50
1 pc	front grille			\$	168.00
1 pc	front grille outer 345-10			\$	474.90
1 pc	front grille emblem 867-40			\$	1,103.70
1 pc	front grille inner duet			\$	155.40
1 pc	front radar sensor			\$	1,891.80
2 pc	horns	\$	180.20	\$	360.40
1 pc	front support panel top			\$	293.90
1 pc	front support panel side			\$	660.80
1 pc	front support panel bottom			\$	434.50
1 pc	front support top garnish			\$	223.30
8 pc	front support top garnish clips	\$	5.50	\$	44.00
1 pc	front brake panel			\$	219.50
2 pc	head lamp			\$	11,970.20
2 pc	head lamp control unit			\$	2,263.60
1 pc	aircon condenser 1350			\$	1,891.80
2 pc	aircon condenser side garnish			\$	308.40
1 pc	aircon fan motor			\$	568.10
1 pc	aircon fan blade			\$	298.20
1 pc	aircon compreser			\$	5,059.60
1 pc	aircon discharge hose			\$	427.40
1 pc	aircon suction hose			\$	685.60
1 pc	aircon liquid pipe			\$	761.80
1 pc	radiator assy 1698			\$	2,350.70
1 pc	radiator fan motor			\$	568.10
1 pc	radiator fan cooling			\$	280.90
1 pc	radiator fan blade			\$	298.20
1 pc	radiator top hose			\$	54.70
1 pc	radiator bottom hose			\$	51.70
1 pc	radiator spare tank			\$	160.50
1 pc	o/s radiator spare tank			\$	220.30
1 pc	washer tank			\$	153.90
1 pc	washer tank neck			\$	95.20
1 pc	o/s front fender 727-40			\$	898.40
	Balance c/f			\$	39,832.50

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Part prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a standard report basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and

BK 176 Sin Ming Drive #03-05 Singapore 570721
Tel: 65-64520893 Fax: 65-64520893
Co Reg No: 169307277C
GST Reg No: M2-001906-0

This document must not be reproduced, in whole or in part, without the written consent of Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd



Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Nett Item Amt	Amount
	Balance B/f				\$ 39,832.50
1 pc	o/s front fender inner top panel				\$ 72.50
2 pcs	front fender under- shield		\$ 259.00		\$ 518.00
2 pcs	front fender hybrid emblem		\$ 48.30		\$ 96.60
2 pcs	front fender arch garnish		\$ 156.20		\$ 312.40
1 pc	o/s front wheel tyre				\$ 1,034.60
1 pc	o/s front chassis frame				\$ 1,067.10
1 pc	intake manifold				\$ 1,088.30
1 pc	bonnet				\$ 1,322.40
2 pcs	bonnet hinges		\$ 67.00		\$ 134.00
1 pc	bonnet lock				\$ 99.80
1 pc	bonnet lock cable				\$ 58.30
1 pc	bonnet insulator				\$ 435.20
10 pcs	bonnet insulator clips		\$ 5.50		\$ 55.00
1 pc	front windscreen glass				\$ 1,648.90
2 pcs	front windscreen glass moulding		\$ 73.40		\$ 146.80
1 pc	front dashboard assy				\$ 4,651.20
1 pc	o/s front air bag				\$ 1,968.70
1 pc	steering air bag				\$ 3,039.80
1 pc	steering air bag wire				\$ 1,146.40
2 pcs	roof side air bag		\$ 1,860.50		\$ 3,721.00
1 pc	roof lining				\$ 3,641.20
1 pc	air-bag control unit				\$ 1,451.50
2pc	air-bag sensor		\$ 396.20		\$ 792.40
2pc	front seat belt		\$ 1,430.10		\$ 2,860.20
2pc	rear seat belt		\$ 954.10		\$ 1,908.20
1 pc	engine under cover				\$ 197.00
					\$ 73,300.00
	Less 25%				\$ 18,325.00
					\$ 54,975.00
1 pc	coolant	S.Nett			\$ 80.00
1 pc	front windscreen sealant	S.Nett			\$ 40.00
1 pc	front windscreen 50 km filter	S.Nett			\$ 280.00
1 pc	front windscreen PHV sticker	S.Nett			\$ 40.00
1 pc	front number plate	S.Nett			\$ 40.00
	Towing fee				\$ 80.00
	To putty & spray paint.				\$ 2,200.00
	To replace front windscreen glass.				\$ 100.00
	To replace front dashboard assy, air bag, reset system				\$ 800.00
	To replace roof lining				\$ 400.00
	To remove & refit engine, words to replace cushion frame				\$ 800.00
	To check wheel alignment				\$ 80.00
	To replace air con, condenser, compressor pipe, vacuum & refill gas				\$ 180.00
	To replace radar & reset system				\$ 550.00
	Labour Charges.				\$ 2,800.00
3/VL	TOTAL				\$ 63,445.00

